

Pachet articole menaj

I.D.: 43441305

Data publicarii 01.07.19 Coduri CPV 39220000-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.883,73 RON - 1.883,73 RON

Descriere: SUPT VASE KB.006 2 BUC 49,17 98,34 CANA EP3513 22 BUC 4,87 107,23 CAFETIERA ZASS ZCM 10 BL 1 BUC 83,94 83,94 SET DE MASA 18 PCS GXC1421 4 SET 79,84 319,36 TAVA BAMBUS T1001-L 2 BUC 48,17 96,34 MANUSA BUCATARIE CIOCO N-6956 1 BUC 7,98 7,98 OLIVIERA PENTRU CONDIMENTE STICLA 216 2 BUC 27,49 54,97 STRECURATOR INOX 20CM 1102200 1 BUC 13,23 13,23 CRATITA INOX 2,8 L 20X12 CM 313.20 1 BUC 32,77 32,77 DESCHIZATOR CONSERVE INOX 1100510 1 BUC 13,71 13,71 SUPT INOX PT USCAT TACAMURI 1100916 2 BUC 10,89 21,78 TIRBUSON D377 1 BUC 13,16 13,16 ARANJAMENT FLORAL CFP-30 4 BUC 18,4 73,61 PRAJITOR DE PAINE ZASS ZST 02 2 BUC 66,38 132,76 CANA LAPTE 1,2L BH/1965 1 BUC 34,45 34,45 COS PAINE CU HUSA D414 2 BUC 14,7 29,39 TIGAIE NORDIC GRANIT LINE 26CM 1 BUC 67,22 67,22 TIGAIE DIAMANT STONE 28CM EG28D-EE 1 BUC 42,01 42,01 SET 7 PCS BUCATARIE HC8600C+HC8600G-S16 1 SET 84,02 84,02 SET 3 PCS BUCATARIE HC3D01AJ-S16 1 SET 42,01 42,01 BOL HC141R-S16 9 BUC 7,55 67,92 TOCATOR BAMBUS 28X18X1 CM POW 2 BUC 10,28 20,55 TOCATOR BAMBUS 37X25X1,5CM HXA-021A 2 BUC 19,6 39,19 BOL SALATA INOX GASTRO 36X17 1102262 1 BUC 55,35 55,